
Center at RA 14 19 46.5974050  DEC 54 23 14.787167

CONT: J1419+54  IPOL  1658.490 MHz  J1419+5423.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 01-OCT-2021 12:47:13

Cont peak brightness = 5.7206E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 5.721E-03 * (-1.42, 1.419, 2.838, 5.677, 11.35, 22.71, 45.41,
90.83)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
300 200 100 0 -100 -200 -300

300

200

100

0

-100

-200

-300


